
Closing Date  
Compulsory Briefing

	 


Document Fees 
 

Enquiries  

Telephone 

Technical Enquiries

T   +264-(0)65-220 229  
F   +264-(0)65-222 688 
E    info@ope.com.na 

Erf 3175, Oshakati East 
PO Box 1594, Oshakati, Namibia 

www.ope.com.na

CONSTRUCTION OF ELECTRICAL INFRASTRUCTURE 
FOR OSHAKATI ONAWA EXTENSION 7 AND 8  
SCOPE DESCRIPTION: Approximately 1.5km of MV overhead lines, 10km of LV 
overhead lines and 6 (25m) High Mast Lighting Installations. 

Documents in a sealed envelope clearly marked “TENDER NO OPE/05/2023” addressed to the 
Chairperson of the Tender Committee, must be placed in the tender box at the Oshakati Premier 
Electric Head Office or be posted to the Chairperson of the Tender Committee, PO Box 1594, 
Oshakati, to reach him at the latest by 12:00 on Friday, 09 December 2022. 
Please note no documents received after the specified closing date and time will be considered for 
evaluation.   Due to possible Covid conditions, or for convenience, arrangements can be made to E-
Mail offers, but prices must be available at the indicated date and time to be read out and distributed 
to interested parties. 

09 December 2022 
25 November 2022, 09:00 at Northern most 11kV Pole 


in the Onawa Main Road, Oshakati 


N$600.00 ( non-refundable) 
Mr. Leon Hanekom - lhanekom@ope.com.na


pnambele@ope.com.na

kmbangula@ope.com.na 


+264-(0)65-220 229 

WCE Consulting Engineers Mr. Christiaan van Niekerk  
Tel:  +264-(0)61 370 948 Cell: +264-(0)81 350 7624 

Email: Christiaan.vanNiekerk@wce.com.na 

TENDER 
OPE/05/2023

http://www.ope.com.na
mailto:lhanekom@ope.com.na
mailto:pnambele@ope.com.na
mailto:kmbangula@ope.com.na
mailto:Christiaan.vanNiekerk@wce.com.na

